Office of the Planning Board
145 Main Street, Plaistow, NH 03865
Tel: 603-382-7371, Ext. 14 (Fax 382-7183)

AGENDA

PLAISTOW PLANNING BOARD
Date: Wednesday March 18, 2009
Time: 6:30 P.M.
Location: Plaistow Town Hall, 145 Main Street

Timothy E. Moore
Chairman

Steven Ranlett
Vice Chairman

Peter Bealo
Lawrence Gil

Robert Gray
Selectman
Ex-Officio

Neal Morin
Alternate

Barry Weymouth
Alternate

Leigh Komornick
Town Planner

Mike Dorman
Chief Building
Official

Dee Voss
Recording
Secretary

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

8)
9)
10)

11)

Meeting Convened and Roll Call.
Reorganization and Election of Officers.

Minutes of January 21°" and February 4™ 2009 Planning Board Meetings.

Discussion with CLD Engineers Re: Various Issues
Status of Storm Water Management Task Force
Request for Payment from the Route 125 Impact Fee Account

Status of Sidewalk Grant application and the Danville Road sidewalks and all other zoning
amendment warrants

Status of other Planning Activities including other Grant applications

Status of the State and Regional Transportation Improvement Program project submittals
Status of the Master Plan Updates and Proposal for a “Planning Summit”

Other Business.

v Misc. Notices, Letters, and other Correspondence from Dept. of Building

Safety, Planning and ZBA;
v" Status of Ron Brown's bond for his 15 lot subdivision

12) Adjournment

The Town of Plaistow complies with the Americans with Disabilities Act regulations.
Please call (603) 382-7371, Ext. 14 during regular business hours of 8:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
if you have questions regarding accessibility in attending this meeting.




